
Ranchi - Chopan Express (via Lohardaga)/18631 - Exp - SER 
RNC/Ranchi Junction to CPU/Chopan 

7h 40m - 386 km - 12 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RNC Ranchi Junction 09:45 0 1 0 54 629 SER
2 PIS Piska 10:00 10:01 1m 0 1 13 59 708 SER
3 LAD Lohardaga 10:55 10:57 2m 0 1 67 41 646 SER
4 TORI Tori Junction 12:01 12:03 2m 0 1 111 81 511 ECR
5 LTHR Latehar 12:27 12:29 2m 0 1 143 73 381 ECR
6 BRWD Barwadih Junction 13:02 13:07 5m 0 1 184 78 293 ECR
7 DTO DaltonGanj 13:28 13:30 2m 0 1 211 54 234 ECR
8 GHD Garhwa Road Junction 14:07 14:10 3m 0 1 245 55 186 ECR
9 GHQ Garhwa 14:21 14:23 2m 0 1 255 80 ECR
10 RMF Ramna 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 277 57 ECR
11 NUQ Nagar Untari 14:54 14:56 2m 0 1 289 76 ECR
12 DXN Duddhinagar 15:23 15:25 2m 0 1 323 58 ECR
13 RNQ Renukut 15:47 15:49 2m 0 1 344 26 301 ECR
14 CPU Chopan 17:25 0 1 386 - 169 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 19 2024 (14:49)

May 19 2024 (14:49)

1

1


